Monitorler

Uriin

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
1ms FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

fsus
EYECARE
NONTOR

Marka

Hikvision

Asus

Hikvision

Hikvision

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,55 USD

74,79 USD

89,35 USD

256,80

usb

369,15

usb

69,55 USD

82,39 USD

84,53 USD

95,23 USD

102,19

usb

113,42
usb

123,59
usb



23

27

27

27

27

27

.8 GAMEPOWER ACE AlQ FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

21.

15.

24.

21.

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

133,75
usb

149,80
usb

159,43
usb

160,50
usb

161,57
usb

165,85
usb

169,06
usb

169,59
usb

181,90
usb

188,32
usb

217,21
usb

220,42
usb

266,43
usb

299,60
usb



27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 358,45
usb

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 362,73
usb




